Local Author Materials Donation Form

Thank you for your interest in donating materials to the Roseville Public Library.

The Library wishes to recognize the literary efforts of local authors by including their works in the collection when possible. These works must meet the Library's selection criteria as stated in the Library's collection Development Policy.

The Collection Development Policy is available to view on the Library website or at any branch of the Roseville Public Library.

General Rules

- Local authors must reside in the greater Roseville area.
- The book must be a donated copy and will not be purchased by the Library.
- Submitted books become the property of the Library and will not be returned.
- Submission of this form does not guarantee selection.
- The author represents and warrants full ownership and/or legal rights to publish all material in this book.
- The Library's inclusion or rejection of donated material in the collection does not imply agreement or disagreement with any idea in those materials.

By donating a copy of your work to the Roseville Public Library you acknowledge that your work is original and free of any legal concerns. Additionally, you give permission to the Roseville Public Library to process your book without restriction.

Name:	
Phone Number:	
Email:	
Title of Book:	
ISBN:	
Vendor/Publisher Information:	
Please include professional reviews, if possible.	
Author Signature:	Date:

I hereby represent and warrant full ownership and/or legal rights to publish all materials in this book, and give the Roseville Public Library permission to add the item to their Local Author collection without restrictions.